88MO - West Plains - Howell Valley

Airport details
State Missouri
Country United States of America
Region
Elevation 950ft (290m)
Timezone GMT -6
Coordinates 36.70466, -91.80451
Type land
ICAO code 88MO
IATA code n/a
FAA code 88MO
Runway info
Runway 15/ 33
length 732m (2402ft)
bearing 148°/ 328°
width 9m (30ft)
surface grass

Communication

No airport communication available for 88MO

Nearby

code
HUW
FLP
TNZ
MAP
ARG
BHN

Disclai

beacons

identifier

DME

DME

LAWRENCE COUNTY (WALNUT RIDGE) NDB
MAPLES TACAN

WALNUT RIDGE VORTAC

BUCKHORN (FORT LEONARD WOOD) NDB

mer

dist
11

39.8
52

53.2
54.4
61.3

bearing
330.2°
238.2°
119.4°
10
124.9°
343.2°

frequency
111.60
116.05

227

113.40
114.50

391

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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